
Percent Of
Low Bid

Total BidRank Vendor Bid Type Bid Status

1 SUPERIOR LANDSCAPING & LAWN SERVICE,
INC.

$2,557,212.95 100.00%Responsive Winning bid

2 VISUALSCAPE INC. $2,782,000.00 108.79%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

3 OASIS LANDSCAPE SERVICES, INC. $2,883,118.00 112.74%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

4 ARAZOZA BROTHERS CORPORATION $2,892,637.38 113.12%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

5 MIDWESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC $2,908,558.00 113.74%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

6 LANDSCAPE SERVICE PROFESSIONALS $2,920,933.50 114.22%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section
120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security
required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute
a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.
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pf415mv
Highlight
1 SUPERIOR LANDSCAPING & LAWN SERVICE,

INC.

Responsive Winning bid $2,557,212.95 100.00%





Contract Time:

District 4District:

The work under this contract consists of providing all materials, equipment, labor and incidentals necessary to perform the
installation and establishment of Landscape Improvements along SR93/I-75 from South of Miramar Parkway to North of
Pines Boulevard in Broward County.

REQUIRED SUBMITTAL WITH BID: Experience in Landscaping. Work experience form 850-070-09 must be submitted with
the bid.

LUMP SUM - This is a Lump Sum Contract. The award and bond will be based on the bid amount.

PERFORMANCE BOND: A Contract / Performance bond is required for this project.

1141 CALENDAR DAYS Project(s):

BROWARDCounties:

43447735201 (*)

Fed Aid No:

SR-93/I-75 FR S. OF MIRAMAR PARKWAY TO N. OF PINES BOULEVARD

N/A

Contract Descr:

Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) SUPERIOR LANDSCAPING
& LAWN SERVICE, INC.

(2) VISUALSCAPE INC. (3) OASIS LANDSCAPE
SERVICES, INC.Units

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 Landscape / PeripheralSECTION:

0005 0999  2

LUMP SUM CONTRACT, ALTERNATIVE
BIDDING

(1.000)

LS

2,557,212.95000 2,557,212.95 2,782,000.00000 2,782,000.00 2,883,118.00000 2,883,118.00

$2,883,118.00$2,557,212.95 $2,782,000.00Section Totals:0001 Landscape / Peripheral

$2,557,212.95 $2,782,000.00 2,883,118.00Contract Grand Totals:
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Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) ARAZOZA BROTHERS
CORPORATION

(5) MIDWESTERN
CONSTRUCTION, INC

(6) LANDSCAPE SERVICE
PROFESSIONALSUnits

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 Landscape / PeripheralSECTION:

0005 0999  2

LUMP SUM CONTRACT, ALTERNATIVE
BIDDING

(1.000)

LS

2,892,637.38000 2,892,637.38 2,908,558.00000 2,908,558.00 2,920,933.50000 2,920,933.50

$2,920,933.50$2,892,637.38 $2,908,558.00Section Totals:0001 Landscape / Peripheral

$2,892,637.38 $2,908,558.00 2,920,933.50Contract Grand Totals:
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NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section
120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security
required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute
a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.
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